

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17720/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2007 in CP No.
581/2007 in WP No. 35177/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SHIV SHANKAR MENON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.DHANDAYUTHAPANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sahijpal, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Ganguly, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the matter is ready, let it be listed for final
disposal on 10th February, 2011.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed in the
meantime.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master